VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 16 Virginia-Israel Advisory Board

Item 16	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$244,872	\$244,872
Economic Development Research, Planning, and Coordination (53401)	\$217,125	\$217,125
Economic Development Services (53412)	\$27,747	\$27,747
Fund Sources:		
General	\$244,872	\$244,872